

## sistem irigatii

I.D.: 62274814

---

Data publicarii	21.10.21	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.109,23 RON - 4.109,23 RON

---

Descriere: Nr. Crt. denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare  
1 POMPA SUBMERSIBILA CORTEX 4" ASDM10/14 BUC 1 2941,18 2941,18  
2 RECIPIENT HIDROFOR VERTICAL 100L BUC 1 672,2689 672,27  
3 MANOMETRU AZUD BUC 1 31,0924 31,09 4 PRESOSTAT 2.8-7 BAR BUC 1 60,5042 60,5  
5 SORB METAL 2" BUC 1 168,0672 168,07 6 NIPLU 2" BUC 2 17,6471 35,29  
7 UDE LEGATURA 63X2 FE BUC 1 21,8487 21,85 8 UDL COT 63 BUC 1 33,6134 33,61  
9 COLIER BRANSAMENT 63 BUC 2 10,975 21,95 10 UD COT 32X1 FI BUC 2 7,6891 15,38  
11 LOCTITE BUC 1 57,14 57,14 12 FILTRU AZUD HELIX 2 LAMELAR+HIDR.CICLON 30M3/H MIC BUC 1 731,0924 731,09  
13 UD LEGATURA 63\*2 FI BUC 2 21,8487 43,7 14 UDLCOT 63X2 INT BUC 2 29,4118 58,82  
15 Discount 16.00% -1 782,71 -782,71

---